11/25/22, 10:03 PM GIRLS HOSTELSTUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Resident's Feedback Form) - 2021-22

GIRLS HOSTELSTUDENT FEEDBACK
FORM (Resident's Feedback Form) -
2021-22

* Required

1. Name*

2. Courses*

Mark only one oval.

B.Com (Hons.)

B.Sc.(Hons.) Computer Science

B.Sc.(Hons.) Electronics

B.Sc.(Hons.) Mathematics

B.Sc.(Prog.) Mathematical Sciences

Bachelor of Management Studies

B.Sc.(Hons.) Physics

B.Sc. (Prog.) Physical Science with Computer Science

B.A. (Hons.) Psychology

3. Roll No. *

4. Resident’s stay period from *

Example: January 7, 2019

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1tEDUNFjJsorDAISExOyhmqgEKIrtFsnmQHnGJlugt-dE/edit
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5. Resident’s stay period to *

Example: January 7, 2019

FILL THE FOLLOWING QUESTIONNAIRE TO SHARE YOUR EXPERIENCES

Warden and Other Staff Member

6. Accessibility to Warden *

Mark only one oval.

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Average

Below Average

7. Accessibility to Hostel Committee members *

Mark only one oval.

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Average

Below Average

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1tEDUNFjJsorDAISExOyhmqgEKIrtFsnmQHnGJlugt-dE/edit 2/9
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8.  Accessibility to the Principal *

Mark only one oval.

Excellent
Very Good
Average
Good

Below Average

9. Behavior of Hostel Staff Members *

Mark only one oval.

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Average

Below Average

10. Redressal of Problems *

Mark only one oval.

Excellent
Very Good
Average
Good

Below Average

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1tEDUNFjJsorDAISExOyhmqgEKIrtFsnmQHnGJlugt-dE/edit 3/9
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11.

12.

13.

GIRLS HOSTELSTUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Resident's Feedback Form) - 2021-22

Overall Rating *

Mark only one oval.

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Average

Below Average

Hostel Facilities (Cleanliness)

Room *

Mark only one oval.

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Average

Below Average

Mess *

Mark only one oval.

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Average

Below Average

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1tEDUNFjJsorDAISExOyhmqgEKIrtFsnmQHnGJlugt-dE/edit
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14.

15.

16.

GIRLS HOSTELSTUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Resident's Feedback Form) - 2021-22

Toilets *

Mark only one oval.

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Average

Below Average

Common Room *

Mark only one oval.

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Average

Below Average

Hostel Surroundings (eg Lawn etc.) *

Mark only one oval.

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Average

Below Average

Mess Facilities

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1tEDUNFjJsorDAISExOyhmqgEKIrtFsnmQHnGJlugt-dE/edit
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17.

18.

19.

GIRLS HOSTELSTUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Resident's Feedback Form) - 2021-22

Timings of Mess *

Mark only one oval.

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Average

Below Average

Service by Contractor, Staff *

Mark only one oval.

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Average

Below Average

Behaviour of Mess Staff *

Mark only one oval.

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Average

Below Average

Food and Water

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1tEDUNFjJsorDAISExOyhmqgEKIrtFsnmQHnGJlugt-dE/edit
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20.

21.

22.

GIRLS HOSTELSTUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Resident's Feedback Form) - 2021-22

Availability of safe & pure Drinking Water *

Mark only one oval.

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Average

Below Average

Quality of Food *

Mark only one oval.

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Average

Below Average

Quantity Served *

Mark only one oval.

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Average

Below Average

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1tEDUNFjJsorDAISExOyhmqgEKIrtFsnmQHnGJlugt-dE/edit
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23. Variety in Meals *

Mark only one oval.

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Average

Below Average

Medical Facilities

24. Availability of medicines and First Aid Box *

Mark only one oval.

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Average

Below Average

25. Action taken during medical emergencies *

Mark only one oval.

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Average

Below Average

The feedback shall be used for further improvement of services in the hostel. The
information shall be kept confidential.

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1tEDUNFjJsorDAISExOyhmqgEKIrtFsnmQHnGJlugt-dE/edit 8/9
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This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.
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GIRLS HOSTELSTUDENT FEEDBACK FORM
(Resident's Feedback Form) - 2021-22

51 responses

Publish analytics

Name |D Copy

51 responses

2
2 (2'(3.9%2 (319%) 3‘9%) 2 (3!24(3'93%2( 21(3:9%) 2 (3!92‘/(2!—34.9%) 2 (3.'9

] (1525 (RA5AAR% (1°C2%0 (2% (152%) (15 (A12%1) (2%), ] (1A R2%)

0
Aastha Bhagat Gauri Madhvi Uttam Ritika Sahani Simran Dureja
Ashna Jaya PRIYANSHI TOPU Samiksha Syeda Ana...
Courses LD Copy

51 responses

@ B.Com (Hons.)
9.8% 9.8% @ B.Sc.(Hons.) Computer Science
@ B.Sc.(Hons.) Electronics
& 11.8% @ B.Sc.(Hons.) Mathematics
@ B.Sc.(Prog.) Mathematical
‘ Sciences
@ Bachelor of Management Stu...

9.8% @ B.Sc.(Hons.) Physics
@ B.Sc. (Prog.) Physical Scienc...
@ B.A. (Hons.) Psychology

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1tEDUNFjJsorDAISExOyhmqgEKIrtFsnmQHnGJlugt-dE/viewanalytics 110
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Roll No. |D Copy

51 responses

i 2 (3!2/(3 9%) 2 (2‘42«'(3 tzv/(z (2 2“(253%,%) 2 (3.'9%;
1 (AT AR AR (2% (1(19192%) W ] (2%) ] (AR R%) (2°
1
0
0012 5666 10032 11352 21/BS(HMT/11....
5009 6119 11304 11907 2110667
Resident’s stay period from
51 responses
Jul 2018 20
Jul 2019 20
Aug 2019 116
Mar 2022 1 2 3 13
Apr 2022 3 2 4 2 3 3 7 2 9 2 4 3
May 2022 2
Jul 2022 4 5 20 29
Aug 2022 1 2 28 2 29
Sep 2022 2 19
Oct 2022 4 2

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1tEDUNFjJsorDAISExOyhmqgEKIrtFsnmQHnGJlugt-dE/viewanalytics
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Resident’s stay period to

51 responses

Mar 2020
Apr 2022
May 2022
Jun 2022
Jul 2022
Aug 2022
Sep 2022
Oct 2022
Nov 2022
Dec 2022
May 2023
Jun 2023
Jul 2023
Aug 2023
Sep 2023

Apr 2024

FILL THE FOLLOWING QUESTIONNAIRE TO SHARE YOUR EXPERIENCES

22

30

19

12

31

10

19

10

10

GIRLS HOSTELSTUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Resident's Feedback Form) - 2021-22

26

14

15

31

30

11

31

20

10

15

30

22

Warden and Other Staff Member

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1tEDUNFjJsorDAISExOyhmqgEKIrtFsnmQHnGJlugt-dE/viewanalytics
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Accessibility to Warden

51 responses

Accessibility to Hostel Committee members

51 responses

Accessibility to the Principal

51 responses

|D Copy

@ Excellent

@ Very Good

@ Good

@ Average

@ Below Average

|D Copy

@ Excellent

@ Very Good

@ Good

@ Average

@ Below Average

@ Copy

@ Excellent

@ Very Good

@ Average

@ Good

@ Below Average

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1tEDUNFjJsorDAISExOyhmqgEKIrtFsnmQHnGJlugt-dE/viewanalytics 4/10
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Behavior of Hostel Staff Members ID Copy

51 responses

@ Excellent

@ Very Good

@ Good

@ Average

@ Below Average

Redressal of Problems |D Copy

51 responses

@ Excellent

@ Very Good

@ Average

@® Good

@ Below Average

Overall Rating @ Copy

51 responses

@ Excellent

@ Very Good

@ Good

@ Average

@ Below Average

W

Hostel Facilities (Cleanliness)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1tEDUNFjJsorDAISExOyhmqgEKIrtFsnmQHnGJlugt-dE/viewanalytics 5/10
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Room

51 responses

Mess

51 responses

Toilets

51 responses

GIRLS HOSTELSTUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Resident's Feedback Form) - 2021-22

29.4%

4
A

|D Copy

@ Excellent

@ Very Good

@ Good

@ Average

@ Below Average

|D Copy

@ Excellent

@ Very Good

@ Good

@ Average

@ Below Average

@ Copy

@ Excellent

@ Very Good

@ Good

@ Average

@ Below Average

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1tEDUNFjJsorDAISExOyhmqgEKIrtFsnmQHnGJlugt-dE/viewanalytics 6/10
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Common Room |D Copy

51 responses

@ Excellent

@ Very Good

@ Good

@ Average

@ Below Average

Hostel Surroundings (eg Lawn etc.) |D Copy

@ Excellent

@ Very Good

@ Good

@ Average
H @ Below Average

Mess Facilities

51 responses

Timings of Mess LD Copy

51 responses

@ Excellent

@ Very Good

@ Good

@ Average

@ Below Average

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1tEDUNFjJsorDAISExOyhmqgEKIrtFsnmQHnGJlugt-dE/viewanalytics 7/10
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Service by Contractor, Staff |D Copy

51 responses

@ Excellent

@ Very Good

@ Good

@ Average

@ Below Average

Behaviour of Mess Staff |D Copy

51 responses

@ Excellent

@ Very Good

@ Good

@ Average

@ Below Average

Food and Water

Availability of safe & pure Drinking Water LD Copy

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good
11.8% ® Average
@ Below Average

51 responses

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1tEDUNFjJsorDAISExOyhmqgEKIrtFsnmQHnGJlugt-dE/viewanalytics 8/10
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Quality of Food

51 responses

29.4%

‘l‘!!|\!||| 9.8%

Quantity Served

51 responses

Variety in Meals

51 responses

o

Medical Facilities

GIRLS HOSTELSTUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Resident's Feedback Form) - 2021-22

|D Copy

@ Excellent

@ Very Good

@ Good

@ Average

@ Below Average

|D Copy

@ Excellent

@ Very Good

@ Good

@ Average

@ Below Average

@ Copy

@ Excellent

@ Very Good

@ Good

@ Average

@ Below Average

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1tEDUNFjJsorDAISExOyhmqgEKIrtFsnmQHnGJlugt-dE/viewanalytics 9/10
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Availability of medicines and First Aid Box |D Copy

51 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good
e @ Average
A @ Below Average

E 11.8%

Action taken during medical emergencies |D Copy

51 responses

@ Excellent

@ Very Good

@ Good

@ Average

@ Below Average

The feedback shall be used for further improvement of services in the hostel.
The information shall be kept confidential.

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google. Report Abuse - Terms of Service - Privacy Policy,

Google Forms
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Parents Feedback Form 2021-22

19 responses

Publish analytics
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Name of the Parent

19 responses

Arvind Mehta

Anupam pandey

Upendra Tiwari

Nisha goel

Pankaj

Duryodhan Bag

Mr. Pramod Kumar

Parth Chaturvedi

PRADEEP KUMAR

Jaleshwar kumar

Seema Rohilla

Omvir Singh

Kamal Kishor chitrakar

Arun Gaind

Shant Priya Suman

Bharti Aggarwal

Sonu Mehta

Pankaj jain

Renu Vishnoi

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1lwdQY3WR15RwLylrt_6_mWUvUHbKHWRMnDuDOIP_i1l/viewanalytics 2/12
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Name of the Student

19 responses

Thaneesha Mehta

Suyash pandey

Vallabh Tiwari

Khushi Goel

Khushi Aggarwal

Anshuman Bag

Gautam

Siddharth Chaturvedi

RISHI

Jay Prakash

Luv Rohilla

Dhiraj kumar

Shivam Kumar chitrakar

Aryan Gaind

Nishant Anand

Arnav Aggarwal

Sachit Mehta

Sanya jain

Yash Vishnoi

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1lwdQY3WR15RwLylrt_6_mWUvUHbKHWRMnDuDOIP_i1l/viewanalytics 3/12
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Course in which Student is studying ID Copy

19 responses

@ B.Com (Hons.)

15.8% @ B.Sc.(Hons.) Computer Science
@ B.Sc.(Hons.) Electronics
@ B.Sc.(Hons.) Mathematics
@ B.Sc. Mathematical Sciences
@ Bachelor of Management

[ Studies ’

@ B.Sc.(Hons.) Physics
@ B.Sc. Physical Science with C...
@ B.A. (Hons.) Psychology

Semester in which Student is studying ID Copy

19 responses

([ B
(Bl
@m
ow
oV
oV

Does the college charge fees according to the information displayed on LD Copy
the website or published in the prospectus?

19 responses

@ VYes
® No

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1lwdQY3WR15RwLylrt_6_mWUvUHbKHWRMnDuDOIP_i1l/viewanalytics 4/12
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Are you checking the college website for regular updates? ID Copy

19 responses

® Yes
® No
If Yes, is it informative and regularly updated? |D Copy
19 responses
@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good
15.8% @ Average
@ Below Average
@ Not checking the website
15.8%
Extent to which facilities in the college satisfy you as know from your @ Copy
ward
19 responses
@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good
@ Below Average
@ Average

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1lwdQY3WR15RwLylrt_6_mWUvUHbKHWRMnDuDOIP_i1l/viewanalytics 5/12
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Extracurricular activities

15.8% !'||!|

Medical Facilities

19 responses

19 responses

Library

19 responses

Parents Feedback Form 2021-22

@ Excellent

@ Very Good

@ Good

@ Average

@ Below Average

@ Excellent

@ Very Good

@ Good

@ Average

@ Below Average

@ Excellent

@ Very Good

@ Good

@ Average

@ Below Average

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1lwdQY3WR15RwLylrt_6_mWUvUHbKHWRMnDuDOIP_i1l/viewanalytics

|D Copy

|D Copy

@ Copy
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Sports

19 responses

Counseling and guidance

19 responses

Discipline

19 responses

Parents Feedback Form 2021-22

|D Copy

@ Excellent

@ Very Good

@ Good

@ Average

@ Below Average

|D Copy

@ Excellent

@ Very Good

@ Good

@ Average

@ Below Average

@ Copy

@ Excellent

@ Very Good

@ Good

@ Average

@ Below Average

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1lwdQY3WR15RwLylrt_6_mWUvUHbKHWRMnDuDOIP_i1l/viewanalytics 712
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Canteen

19 responses

Internet Facilities

19 responses

36.8%

Placement Activities

19 responses

Parents Feedback Form 2021-22

|D Copy

@ Excellent

@ Very Good

@ Good

@ Average

@ Below Average

|D Copy

@ Excellent

@ Very Good

@ Good

@ Average

@ Below Average

@ Copy

@ Excellent

@ Very Good

@ Good

@ Average

@ Below Average

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1lwdQY3WR15RwLylrt_6_mWUvUHbKHWRMnDuDOIP_i1l/viewanalytics 8/12
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Other infrastructure |D Copy

@ Excellent
15.8% @ Very Good
@ Good
15.8% @ Average
@ Below Average

15.8%

19 responses

Technical skills acquired by your ward. |D Copy

19 responses

@ Excellent

@ Very Good

@ Good

@ Average

@ Below Average

158%

Communication skills acquired by your ward. @ Copy

19 responses

@ Excellent

@ Very Good

@ Good

@ Average

@ Below Average

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1lwdQY3WR15RwLylrt_6_mWUvUHbKHWRMnDuDOIP_i1l/viewanalytics 9/12
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Do you find the atmosphere of the college conducive to learning? |D Copy

19 responses

@ Excellent

@ Very Good

@ Good

@ Average

@ Below Average

Is the College staff cooperative during your visits in the college. |D Copy

19 responses

@ Excellent

@ Very Good

@ Good

@ Average

@ Below Average

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1lwdQY3WR15RwLylrt_6_mWUvUHbKHWRMnDuDOIP_i1l/viewanalytics 10/12
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Please give your valuable suggestions for improvement.

19 responses

The maintenance of college is required especially the washrooms she finds it very difficult to
adjust

Staff should be more cooperative and their is no extra event . Faculty should be improved

A boys hostel is very important requirement for students who live out station, and it is not
available. Providing a boys hostel would be very good improvement for KMV

None

Boys' Hostel

No suggestions.

No Suggestions
Exam fees refund issue not solved.. (Paid twice for same semester/year)

Technical skills workshop can be conducted for the students to make them industry ready
.Also the internet facilities is not very satisfactory.

Please do reasonable efforts in improving college environment
Library opening should be before 10 a.m.
N/A

Please do the online classes even for theory, our wards do not have time for studying. The
whole time waste in traveling, but you can do the practical in offline mode

All good.
None.

Overall a good college but still need to inprove in some areas and ensure to provide basic
facilities to students

I think college is perfect for my ward for future perspective.

7
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Google Forms
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Parents Feedback Form 2021-22

Dear Parent,
We request you to give your feedback on various aspects of services provided to your
child in our endeavour to further improve the teaching-learning environment in the

college.
Your feedback is valuable to us.

* Required

1.  Name of the Parent *

2.  Name of the Student *

3. Course in which Student is studying *

Mark only one oval.

B.Com (Hons.)

B.Sc.(Hons.) Computer Science

B.Sc.(Hons.) Electronics

B.Sc.(Hons.) Mathematics

B.Sc. Mathematical Sciences

Bachelor of Management Studies
B.Sc.(Hons.) Physics

B.Sc. Physical Science with Computer Science

B.A. (Hons.) Psychology

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1lwdQY3WR15RwLylrt_6_mWUvUHbKHWRMnDuDOIP_i1l/edit 1/8
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4. Semester in which Student is studying *

Mark only one oval.

\

5. Does the college charge fees according to the information displayed on the *
website or published in the prospectus?

Mark only one oval.

Yes

No

6. Are you checking the college website for regular updates? *

Mark only one oval.

Yes

No

7. If Yes, is it informative and regularly updated? *

Mark only one oval.

Excellent

Very Good
Good

Average

Below Average

Not checking the website

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1lwdQY3WR15RwLylrt_6_mWUvUHbKHWRMnDuDOIP_i1l/edit 2/8
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8. Extent to which facilities in the college satisfy you as know from your ward *

Mark only one oval.

Excellent

Very Good
Good

Below Average

Average

9. Extracurricular activities *

Mark only one oval.

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Average

Below Average

10. Medical Facilities *

Mark only one oval.

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Average

Below Average

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1lwdQY3WR15RwLylrt_6_mWUvUHbKHWRMnDuDOIP_i1l/edit 3/8
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11.

12.

13.

Library *

Mark only one oval.

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Average

Below Average

Sports *

Mark only one oval.

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Average

Below Average

Counseling and guidance *

Mark only one oval.

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Average

Below Average

Parents Feedback Form 2021-22

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1lwdQY3WR15RwLylrt_6_mWUvUHbKHWRMnDuDOIP_i1l/edit
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14.

15.

16.

Discipline *

Mark only one oval.

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Average

Below Average

Canteen *

Mark only one oval.

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Average

Below Average

Internet Facilities *

Mark only one oval.

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Average

Below Average

Parents Feedback Form 2021-22

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1lwdQY3WR15RwLylrt_6_mWUvUHbKHWRMnDuDOIP_i1l/edit
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17. Placement Activities *

Mark only one oval.

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Average

Below Average

18. Other infrastructure *

Mark only one oval.

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Average

Below Average

19. Technical skills acquired by your ward. *

Mark only one oval.

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Average

Below Average

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1lwdQY3WR15RwLylrt_6_mWUvUHbKHWRMnDuDOIP_i1l/edit 6/8
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20. Communication skills acquired by your ward. *

Mark only one oval.

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Average

Below Average

21. Do you find the atmosphere of the college conducive to learning? *
Mark only one oval.

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Average

Below Average

22. s the College staff cooperative during your visits in the college. *

Mark only one oval.

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Average

Below Average

23. Please give your valuable suggestions for improvement. *
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